
Company Name Individual Attending Telephone Email Address License
AQS Mechanical, Inc Yesenia Cruz 1 (888) 501‐7898 yesenia@aqsmechanical.com General Contractor;Subcontractor
DALKE & SONS CONSTRUCTION, INC. Bobbi Dulin 1 (951) 274‐9880 barry@dalkeandsons.com General Contractor
SWCS, Inc. dba. Southwest Construction Services Carson Aragon 1 (619) 258‐9944 estimating@swcs‐inc.com General Contractor;Subcontractor
Cornerstone Renovation, INC. Sam William 1 (626) 705 5396 sam@csrinc1.com General Contractor
Bay City Mechanical Cory Hicken 1 (760) 224‐4629 coryh@baycitymech.com Subcontractor
RT CONTRACTOR CORP Richie Tran 1 (714) 530‐9900 rtcontractor1@gmail.com General Contractor
Harry H Joh Construction Eugene Torralba 1 (562) 879‐2635 etorralba@hjconst.com General Contractor
CALTEC  Corp Dannie Solano 1 (714) 717‐1638 daniela.s@calteccorp.com General Contractor
2H Construction, Inc. Otilio Rendon 1 (562) 424‐5567 OTILIO@2HCONSTRUCTION.COM General Contractor
Dimension Architecture and Design, Inc. Jake Buchenauer 1 (925) 989‐2145 jake.b@dimension‐arch.com Architect
UCR PD&C Fernando Canon 1 (951) 827‐4821 fernando.canon@ucr.edu UCR
Los Angeles Air Conditioning inc Mohammad Alkhuder 1 (909) 322‐2944 malkhuder@laair.net General Contractor;Subcontractor
Universal Coatings Michael Walton 1 (559) 233‐6300 Michael@universalcoatings.net General Contractor
Goss Engineering, Inc Hanming Xu 1 (951) 340‐1977 hxu@goss‐eng.com Design Firm
RAN Enterprises, Inc. Thierry Abinader 1 (714) 842‐8688 thierry@ranent.com General Contractor
Arrowhead Mechanical Inc Gena Munguia 1 (909) 884‐0174 genam@arrowheadair.com General Contractor
IBCC Jake Whiting 1 (909) 884‐6276 estimating@ibccinc.com General Contractor
AQS MECHANICALINC.  Jimmy Sandoval  1 (888) 501‐7898 Jimmy@aqsmechanical.com Subcontractor
AQS Mechanical, Inc Ron Forbes 1 (888) 501‐7898 ron@aqsmechanical.com General Contractor;Subcontractor
AQS Mechanical, Inc Jimmy Sandoval 1 (888) 501‐7898 jimmy@aqsmechanical.com General Contractor;Subcontractor
ERC Roofing and Waterproofing Matt Maciha 1 (949) 337‐0366 mmaciha@ercroofing.com General Contractor
Mary Ramirez UCR 1 (951) 827‐2528 mary.ramirez@ucr.edu Contract Administrator

Zoom Meeting I.D.  991 2078 9011

Meeting Sign‐in Sheet

Mandatory Pre‐Bid Zoom Meeting

950599 Spieth Hall Roof Replacement and Mechanical Upgrade
950599‐LF‐2022‐84

April 25, 2022 @ 2 PM


